
12/29/2015

Woodstock JV vs Sandwich JV played on 12/29/15  ( 55 - 46 )
Type: Christmas Cla

Score by Periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Sandwich JV       8 9 10 19
Woodstock JV     5 18 15 17

Player

Michael Gardner

Tyler Peake

Shinherr

Geske

Andrew Gippert

Spencer Zanck

Bridges

Dylan Grisolia

Clode Presisto
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0
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FGM

7
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0

0

0

19
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5
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2

0
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0
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7
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0

0
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2

1

1

1

4

2

3

0

1

15

HI

23
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23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

Eff

23

14

6

4

4

2

0

0

0

53

[GP]-Games [PTS]-Total Points [FGM]-Field Goals Made [3PM]-3pt Made [2PM]-2pt Made [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free 
Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [PF]-Personal Fouls [HI]-Hi Game [Eff]-Efficiency 


